(Tender ID-142550) there are 02 (Two) roads in this Package i) S.h 73 Belhari Ishuapur Rd To 

Screw Pile Bridge Near HL Bridge To Pachbhinda Noniya Tola. (ii) Pokhraira Kauwa RWD Rd To 

Pipra Harizon Tola Under MMGSY(A WSESH-Gen) Scheme for the contract Price Rs 

1,72,02,891=00, of Rupees One Crore Seventy Two Lakh Two Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety 

One Only at under Below rate of BOQ(-)24.16% as corrected and modified in accordance with 

the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted by our agency. 

You are hereby requested to furnish Performance Security including an additional 

security for unbalanced bid in terms of ITB clause 27.4, for an amount of (Additional 

Performance security, Rs.-44,39, 100=00 Lakh +t Performance Security Deposite, Rs. 

3,44,100-00 Lacs = Rs.- 47,83,200=00 (Rs. Forty Seven Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Two 

Hundred) Only within In The Shape System Generated E. BG With SFMS (BeniFiciary 

Bank- SBI Baily Road IFSC Code- SBINO006379,Email Id-eerwd.marhaura@yahoo. com) 

07 days in accordance with the Conditions of Contract using for that Purspose form in Section